LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
FEATURES
›  Full duplex transmission of 10/100 Mbps Ethernet:
(2) 10/100BASE-TX ports and
(1) 100BASE-FX SFP port
›  Extended ambient operating temperature range of -40º to +75º C,
for use in virtually any environment. Optional conformal coating
available for humidity with condensation or airborne particulate

AGENCY COMPLIANCE
LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
CNFE3FX1TX2C8TX/M DIN Mount Industrially hardened 10/100 Mbps 3-Port Intelligent Ethernet Switch With Contact Server, 8 Contact Inputs, 1 SFP FX + 2TX
CNFE3FX1TX2C8RX/M DIN Mount Industrially hardened 10/100 Mbps 3-Port Intelligent Ethernet Switch With Contact Server, 8 Contact Outputs, 1 SFP FX + 2TX
CNFE3FX1TX2C4DX/M DIN Mount Industrially hardened 10/100 Mbps 3-Port Intelligent Ethernet Switch With Contact Server, 4 Contact Inputs & Outputs, 1 SFP FX + 2TX
Included Accessories Panel Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit with Mounting Hardware
DIN Rail mounting Adaptor Clip Kit with Mounting Hardware (/M units only)
Options DIN Rail Power supply (sold separately)
User selection of ComNet SFP (see SFP Modules data sheet for product numbers and compatibility before ordering)
[2]  Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to humidity-with-condensation and airborne particulate matter environments
conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
Note:  In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
CNFE3FX1TX2C/M Series Industrially Hardened 10/100 Mbps 3 Port Intelligent
Ethernet Switch With Integrated Contact Closure Server
DIN MOUNT OUTLINE AND INSTALLATION DRAWING
LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
CNFE3FX1TX2C/M Series Industrially Hardened 10/100 Mbps 3 Port Intelligent